Available Units

103
108
204
G02
208
302
303
304
G03
403
404
405
406
Go7
102

$443,000
$612,352
$630,000
$663,500
$616,952
$535,000
$443,500
$594,320
$580,888
$557,244
$572,884
$610,000
$625,000
$555,000
$490,000
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Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment
Apartment

78
145
122
163
145
97

78

122
142
137
163
144
145
135
97

65
118
102
110
118
78
65
102
102
89
87
80
81
86
78

13
27
20
53
27
19
13
20
40
48
76
64
64
49
19




