## **Available Units**

Available Units										
Unit No.	Price	Bedrooms	Bathrooms	No of Carparks	Туре	Level	Total Area	Internal Area	External Area	
103	\$443,000	1	1		Apartment	1	78	65	13	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
108	\$612,352	3	2		Apartment	1	145	118	27	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
204	\$630,000	3	2		Apartment	2	122	102	20	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
G02	\$663,500	3	2		Apartment	G	163	110	53	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
208	\$616,952	3	2		Apartment	2	145	118	27	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
302	\$535,000	2	2		Apartment	3	97	78	19	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
303	\$443,500	1	1		Apartment	3	78	65	13	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
304	\$594,320	3	2		Apartment	3	122	102	20	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
G03	\$580,888	3	2		Apartment	G	142	102	40	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
403	\$557,244	2	2		Apartment	4	137	89	48	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
404	\$572,884	2	2		Apartment	4	163	87	76	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
405	\$610,000	2	2		Apartment	4	144	80	64	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
406	\$625,000	2	2		Apartment	4	145	81	64	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
G07	\$555,000	2	2		Apartment	G	135	86	49	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY
102	\$490,000	2	2		Apartment	1	97	78	19	RESERVE THIS PROPERTY